
2011 GOLD CUP
USAA - Bloomfield Archers (11NJGC)
Brookdale Park, Bloomfield, New Jersey, USA, From 05-12-2011 to 05-15-2011

Recurve Bow - Men
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 90 m 70 m 50 m 30 m Total 10 X

1 1- 28C ELLISON Brady USA United States 326/ 1 343/ 1 345/ 1 354/ 1 1,368 85 39
2 1- 34A WUKIE Jacob USA United States 312/ 3 329/ 5 329/ 4 351/ 7 1,321 65 32
3 1- 27A KAMINSKI Jake USA United States 307/ 5 330/ 4 333/ 2 351/ 5 1,321 63 26
4 1- 35A FANCHIN Joe USA United States 303/ 7 333/ 2 330/ 3 354/ 2 1,320 64 21
5 1- 20D DUENAS Crispin CAN Canada 320/ 2 325/ 6 321/10 350/ 9 1,316 60 17
6 1- 27C JOHNSON Richard USA United States 304/ 6 331/ 3 325/ 7 353/ 3 1,313 67 25
7 1- 30C WUNDERLE Vic USA United States 310/ 4 324/ 7 324/ 8 350/ 8 1,308 60 22
8 1- 31A KALE Nick USA United States 288/10 320/ 9 326/ 6 351/ 6 1,285 48 19
9 1- 19D RIVEST BUNSTER Patrick CAN Canada 292/ 9 310/14 322/ 9 353/ 4 1,277 46 18

10 1- 35C MCGLYN Joe USA United States 286/11 315/12 321/11 347/11 1,269 52 21
11 1- 32C STANWOOD Thomas -- USA United States 293/ 8 318/11 329/ 5 328/21 1,268 49 16
12 1- 22A ANDERSON Jeff USA United States 285/12 319/10 311/13 350/10 1,265 45 18
13 1- 19C TOLLIS Rick USA United States 284/13 315/13 320/12 346/12 1,265 42 15
14 1- 34C QUAYLE Michael USA United States 282/14 320/ 8 295/18 343/13 1,240 43 19
15 1- 21A ANDERSON Larry USA United States 281/15 305/15 295/19 336/14 1,217 32 10
16 1- 33C HUANG Jonathan USA United States 266/20 299/17 303/15 334/15 1,202 35 14
17 1- 25A BALDOWSKI Phillip USA United States 274/18 301/16 303/14 324/26 1,202 27 9
18 1- 20C BATEMAN Earle USA United States 279/16 298/18 292/22 330/18 1,199 39 12
19 1- 23D LEE Hyungjin CAN Canada 277/17 295/20 298/16 323/27 1,193 27 5
20 1- 26C HOPKINS Matt USA United States 271/19 292/22 288/23 328/22 1,179 25 6
21 1- 30A ONTELL David USA United States 260/21 297/19 284/25 322/28 1,163 20 3
22 1- 19A SCHARDT Tyler USA United States 249/25 281/25 294/21 333/17 1,157 22 8
23 1- 21D MOZHAR Alexander CAN Canada 246/26 291/23 285/24 327/23 1,149 27 9
24 1- 22D NG Daniel CAN Canada 242/27 277/27 295/19 334/16 1,148 27 10
25 1- 20A MALONE John USA United States 252/23 294/21 260/29 329/20 1,135 21 6
26 1- 24C PEREZ Franklin USA United States 232/30 261/32 296/17 330/19 1,119 29 13
27 1- 21C OKA Josheph USA United States 251/24 269/30 266/26 327/25 1,113 16 3
28 1- 20B BROWN Greg USA United States 259/22 273/29 260/30 318/31 1,110 14 4
29 1- 24A ROBINSON-MOSHER Avi USA United States 234/29 246/37 266/27 327/24 1,073 13 6
30 1- 25C MANTHA Mahesh USA United States 218/31 274/28 249/33 318/30 1,059 16 5
31 1- 29C EINSMANN Scott USA United States 210/33 282/24 226/35 320/29 1,038 19 9
32 1- 26A UY Patrick USA United States 235/28 250/36 258/31 293/36 1,036 13 2
33 1- 23A GARCES Joe USA United States 216/32 261/33 263/28 294/35 1,034 17 7
34 1- 29A LIZZIO Al -- USA United States 168/36 262/31 247/34 315/32 992 15 7
35 1- 33A KELLY Daniel USA United States 183/35 279/26 203/37 311/33 976 17 5
36 1- 32A DIAZ Agustin USA United States 161/37 245/38 251/32 304/34 961 13 4
37 1- 31C CHURCHILL Henry USA United States 195/34 253/35 210/36 292/37 950 7 2
38 1- 19B ASCIUTO Joseph USA United States 158/38 254/34 175/39 269/39 856 7 1
39 1- 24D ZADOK Ido IS Israel 146/39 221/39 184/38 275/38 826 7 2
40 1- 28A HANLEY Ricky USA United States 116/41 197/40 173/40 259/40 745 7 2
41 1- 22C GRANETT Avram USA United States 127/40 115/41 116/41 208/41 566 2 0

Recurve Bow - Women
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 70 m 60 m 50 m 30 m Total 10 X

1 1- 17C LORIG Khatuna USA United States 333/ 1 334/ 2 319/ 4 355/ 1 1,341 62 24
2 1- 18A NICHOLS Jennifer USA United States 325/ 3 340/ 1 323/ 2 349/ 2 1,337 71 24
3 1- 17A LEEK Miranda USA United States 326/ 2 330/ 4 326/ 1 342/ 4 1,324 55 17
4 1- 11C SCAVOTTO Karen -- USA United States 309/ 6 332/ 3 321/ 3 341/ 5 1,303 49 12
5 1- 12A CIESLINSKI Lori USA United States 307/ 7 318/10 318/ 5 339/ 7 1,282 40 10
6 1- 08A MILLER Stephanie USA United States 309/ 5 325/ 5 304/ 8 343/ 3 1,281 44 20
7 1- 15A KOEHL Heather USA United States 311/ 4 320/ 8 313/ 6 336/ 8 1,280 45 20
8 1- 16C MICKELBERRY Erin USA United States 291/12 324/ 6 310/ 7 326/13 1,251 38 9
9 1- 13A CHAI Sarah USA United States 292/11 318/ 9 302/ 9 332/11 1,244 33 11

10 1- 09D LEE Vanessa CAN Canada 293/10 312/11 297/10 339/ 6 1,241 39 14
11 1- 07C BRAUN Kristin USA United States 299/ 8 321/ 7 278/14 333/10 1,231 38 14
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2011 GOLD CUP
USAA - Bloomfield Archers (11NJGC)
Brookdale Park, Bloomfield, New Jersey, USA, From 05-12-2011 to 05-15-2011

Recurve Bow - Women Continue

Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 70 m 60 m 50 m 30 m Total 10 X

12 1- 12B MEADOWS Samatha UK United Kingdom 269/20 306/12 292/11 322/17 1,189 28 16
13 1- 08D CLARK Janice CAN Canada 277/16 292/17 283/13 323/16 1,175 24 7
14 1- 13C TREVANIAN TSAI Nancey USA United States 272/17 305/13 271/15 327/12 1,175 22 8
15 1- 14C BARDEN Justine -- USA United States 290/13 292/18 250/17 323/15 1,155 27 6
16 1- 07A DEBORD Kayla USA United States 269/21 283/21 288/12 315/19 1,155 16 5
17 1- 07B WOLF Cassandra USA United States 284/14 297/15 247/19 324/14 1,152 20 5
18 1- 11D PAYNE Pascale CAN Canada 278/15 299/14 255/16 319/18 1,151 22 4
19 1- 18C MANTHA Brandi USA United States 298/ 9 297/16 237/22 297/24 1,129 17 4
20 1- 12C CARDENA Gloria USA United States 270/19 287/19 219/26 335/ 9 1,111 23 4
21 1- 10D CHALUT Nancy CAN Canada 271/18 283/22 241/21 295/25 1,090 15 4
22 1- 16A RAINES Candice USA United States 248/24 273/25 250/18 314/20 1,085 16 6
23 1- 14A JONES Ann USA United States 266/22 282/24 237/23 292/27 1,077 11 6
24 1- 10C ERICKSON Shanna USA United States 246/25 282/23 230/24 310/22 1,068 16 8
25 1- 08C SOLER Geovanna USA United States 252/23 261/26 243/20 311/21 1,067 18 9
26 1- 09A USHERENKO Olga USA United States 240/26 286/20 219/25 298/23 1,043 14 2
27 1- 12D KWOK Anne CAN Canada 235/27 248/27 212/27 294/26 989 10 5
28 1- 09C YOUNG Lani USA United States 200/28 231/28 134/29 260/28 825 5 2
29 1- 10A MINKOWITZ Barbara USA United States 168/29 191/30 112/30 233/29 704 4 2
30 1- 15C GEORGE Katelyn USA United States 133/30 215/29 136/28 195/30 679 6 2

Recurve Bow - Junior Men
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 90 m 70 m 50 m 30 m Total 10 X

1 1- 30D CUSICK Jeremiah USA United States 293/ 3 324/ 2 313/ 2 351/ 1 1,281 51 20
2 1- 29D KELCHNER Peter USA United States 287/ 4 325/ 1 318/ 1 346/ 2 1,276 46 22
3 1- 29B MCLAUGHLIN Daniel USA United States 299/ 1 310/ 5 307/ 6 343/ 3 1,259 35 8
4 1- 31D SMITH Josh USA United States 293/ 2 311/ 4 308/ 5 340/ 4 1,252 43 16
5 1- 33B ONASHVILI Levan USA United States 281/ 5 305/ 6 309/ 4 338/ 6 1,233 34 8
6 1- 32B MCLAUGHLIN Sean USA United States 264/ 7 313/ 3 303/ 7 334/ 7 1,214 35 10
7 1- 33D NGUYEN Hamilton CAN Canada 280/ 6 292/10 311/ 3 329/ 9 1,212 27 8
8 1- 26D CHU Ben USA United States 254/ 8 298/ 8 299/ 8 340/ 5 1,191 35 9
9 1- 31B MCMENAMY Dillon USA United States 235/11 302/ 7 283/10 330/ 8 1,150 28 8

10 1- 25B BRACKIN Carlysle USA United States 239/10 288/11 265/14 315/12 1,107 16 5
11 1- 28B NIETLISBACH Marcel USA United States 181/17 294/ 9 289/ 9 328/10 1,092 25 10
12 1- 28D SCUDNER Evan USA United States 248/ 9 279/12 256/15 301/14 1,084 14 4
13 1- 30B WALLACE Charles USA United States 229/12 265/14 270/12 316/11 1,080 20 5
14 1- 25D SIMON Eliot USA United States 218/13 277/13 270/11 293/17 1,058 9 2
15 1- 27D PELLETIER Jonathan USA United States 217/14 251/16 269/13 315/13 1,052 11 3
16 1- 27B ST.BERNARD Keshon USA United States 189/15 259/15 204/18 298/16 950 13 3
17 1- 32D AGHILI Arya USA United States 169/18 232/18 210/17 301/15 912 9 1
18 1- 34B AGNESE Anthony USA United States 185/16 241/17 196/19 263/19 885 10 6
19 1- 35B PEREZ Enrique USA United States 132/19 156/20 218/16 289/18 795 6 1
20 1- 26B LOWTHER Tyler USA United States 106/20 185/19  69/20 223/20 583 0 0

Recurve Bow - Junior Women
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 70 m 60 m 50 m 30 m Total 10 X

1 1- 13B STOVER Holly -- USA United States 304/ 1 316/ 1 310/ 1 341/ 1 1,271 44 18
2 1- 13D GILBERT Michelle USA United States 287/ 4 304/ 3 280/ 4 334/ 3 1,205 34 11
3 1- 15B BROWN Mackenzie USA United States 293/ 2 301/ 4 273/ 5 336/ 2 1,203 33 9
4 1- 18B BERNSTEIN Sarah USA United States 276/ 6 306/ 2 299/ 2 318/ 6 1,199 22 5
5 1- 17B BLAKE Emily Theresa USA United States 282/ 5 289/ 6 282/ 3 325/ 5 1,178 31 7
6 1- 17D SOLC Molly CAN Canada 288/ 3 297/ 5 253/ 7 328/ 4 1,166 22 9
7 1- 14D GIBILARO Ariel USA United States 267/ 8 282/ 7 262/ 6 309/ 8 1,120 10 2
8 1- 14B HWANG Chae Christine USA United States 239/11 273/ 8 241/ 8 299/10 1,052 17 3
9 1- 16D CHULI Kristen CAN Canada 256/ 9 250/12 204/11 314/ 7 1,024 18 4
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2011 GOLD CUP
USAA - Bloomfield Archers (11NJGC)
Brookdale Park, Bloomfield, New Jersey, USA, From 05-12-2011 to 05-15-2011

Recurve Bow - Junior Women Continue

Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 70 m 60 m 50 m 30 m Total 10 X

10 1- 11A PHELPS Amber -- USA United States 220/12 259/10 217/ 9 303/ 9 999 8 2
11 1- 16B FIELD Anjalie USA United States 248/10 252/11 206/10 288/11 994 14 3
12 1- 15D BRUNET Hannah CAN Canada 270/ 7 261/ 9 125/12 286/12 942 10 1

Compound Bow - Men
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 50 m 50 m 50 m 50 m Total 10 X

1 1- 42A BROADWATER Jesse USA United States 357/ 2 353/ 1 355/ 1 354/ 2 1,419 124 66
2 1- 40B GELLENTHIEN Braden USA United States 357/ 1 351/10 353/ 3 350/ 6 1,411 115 54
3 1- 39C BUTTS James USA United States 351/ 8 352/ 7 353/ 4 355/ 1 1,411 115 51
4 1- 45B WILLS Shane USA United States 354/ 5 352/ 6 352/ 6 351/ 4 1,409 113 55
5 1- 44C WILDE Reo USA United States 355/ 3 352/ 5 352/ 5 348/ 9 1,407 112 58
6 1- 47A COUSINS Dave USA United States 354/ 6 349/11 350/ 9 354/ 3 1,407 112 45
7 1- 43C WILLET, JR. Rodger USA United States 351/ 7 351/ 8 351/ 7 350/ 5 1,403 109 50
8 1- 46C WILDE Logan USA United States 350/11 352/ 4 351/ 8 348/11 1,401 105 43
9 1- 46B BINGER Joshua USA United States 341/22 351/ 9 354/ 2 349/ 8 1,395 102 40

10 1- 36D BIANES Tony USA United States 348/13 346/16 349/13 350/ 7 1,393 99 38
11 1- 37A WRUCK Adam USA United States 347/14 346/20 349/10 345/13 1,387 95 35
12 1- 36B BASS Henry USA United States 347/15 346/17 348/15 345/12 1,386 93 43
13 1- 47C CLELAND Ben -- USA United States 347/16 342/25 349/10 348/10 1,386 92 36
14 1- 42C TRAIL Keith USA United States 355/ 4 345/21 349/10 336/25 1,385 98 30
15 1- 39A PRICE Duane USA United States 350/ 9 352/ 3 347/17 334/27 1,383 102 50
16 1- 46A MANCINI Vincent USA United States 350/10 348/13 344/22 341/20 1,383 92 37
17 1- 36A LABELLE Shawn -- USA United States 347/17 353/ 2 346/19 336/24 1,382 99 46
18 1- 48C GATTO Steven USA United States 341/23 347/15 347/16 344/16 1,379 89 40
19 1- 38C HANLEY Tim USA United States 348/12 348/12 341/25 341/18 1,378 92 37
20 1- 39D PARENTEAU Benny CAN Canada 346/18 340/27 348/14 344/15 1,378 88 34
21 1- 40C KANE Ken USA United States 346/20 343/24 346/20 341/19 1,376 85 32
22 1- 37D ROUSSEAU Simon CAN Canada 339/27 346/18 345/21 344/17 1,374 84 35
23 1- 37B THOMPSON Cody USA United States 344/21 346/19 343/23 337/22 1,370 85 27
24 1- 49C PRUITTE Jim USA United States 341/24 347/14 342/24 337/23 1,367 78 32
25 1- 45C LECKER Joel USA United States 346/19 344/22 337/28 336/26 1,363 81 32
26 1- 49A TICHO William USA United States 340/26 339/28 338/27 344/14 1,361 77 33
27 1- 47B HUTCHISON Jim USA United States 336/30 338/30 347/18 337/21 1,358 74 26
28 1- 37C BISHOP Dustin USA United States 341/25 341/26 341/26 334/28 1,357 74 33
29 1- 44B WIESE Justin USA United States 335/32 339/29 335/30 334/29 1,343 62 15
30 1- 38B CARTIA Joe USA United States 336/31 343/23 334/31 320/37 1,333 65 22
31 1- 43B BISHOP Donald USA United States 336/29 333/32 336/29 324/33 1,329 63 29
32 1- 45A GRIFFIN John USA United States 327/35 331/33 330/33 333/30 1,321 55 21
33 1- 43A DECAROLIS Pat USA United States 332/33 334/31 327/36 326/32 1,319 57 25
34 1- 38D REALFFE Jessy CAN Canada 327/34 331/34 333/32 322/34 1,313 58 23
35 1- 41C FITZGERALD Ryan USA United States 322/36 330/35 329/34 330/31 1,311 48 10
36 1- 42B VREELAND Paul USA United States 337/28 329/36 327/35 316/38 1,309 56 17
37 1- 41A YANCINO Christopher -- USA United States 315/37 325/37 315/39 305/40 1,260 50 25
38 1- 41B MCENANY Shawn USA United States 311/39 310/39 316/38 322/35 1,259 39 13
39 1- 44A MEINKING Henry USA United States 298/41 305/40 322/37 321/36 1,246 36 14
40 1- 48A JIMENEZ Manuel -- USA United States 313/38 316/38 314/40 301/41 1,244 25 8
41 1- 39B KOVITCH Richard USA United States 302/40 287/41 296/41 306/39 1,191 27 5

Compound Bow - Women
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 50 m 50 m 50 m 50 m Total 10 X

1 1- 01A VAN NATTA Jamie USA United States 352/ 1 349/ 2 353/ 1 349/ 2 1,403 107 41
2 1- 05A ANSCHUTZ Erika USA United States 348/ 4 352/ 1 342/ 3 350/ 1 1,392 97 47
3 1- 03C COLIN Christie USA United States 350/ 2 347/ 3 344/ 2 347/ 3 1,388 95 36
4 1- 02A WATSON Diane USA United States 349/ 3 341/ 6 340/ 5 337/ 7 1,367 79 27
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2011 GOLD CUP
USAA - Bloomfield Archers (11NJGC)
Brookdale Park, Bloomfield, New Jersey, USA, From 05-12-2011 to 05-15-2011

Compound Bow - Women Continue

Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 50 m 50 m 50 m 50 m Total 10 X

5 1- 03A NICELY Kendal USA United States 341/ 6 344/ 4 335/ 8 339/ 6 1,359 78 33
6 1- 06C SKARVAN Tristan USA United States 346/ 5 342/ 5 339/ 7 332/ 9 1,359 78 30
7 1- 03B BOGUMIL Marleigh USA United States 340/ 8 333/ 9 335/ 9 347/ 4 1,355 72 25
8 1- 05C NEAL Samatha USA United States 340/ 7 339/ 7 339/ 6 331/10 1,349 68 31
9 1- 01C JOHNSTON Diane USA United States 336/ 9 333/ 8 335/10 340/ 5 1,344 64 21

10 1- 04C LORENTI Brittany USA United States 333/10 332/10 340/ 4 334/ 8 1,339 64 19
11 1- 01D JANICK Tremblay CAN Canada 320/11 325/11 329/11 327/11 1,301 47 16
12 1- 01B KIEBORZ Mackenzie USA United States 311/12 322/12 326/12 321/12 1,280 42 11
13 1- 04A SWEET Elizabeth USA United States 311/13 321/13 314/14 313/13 1,259 32 11
14 1- 02C CAMPANELLI Rima USA United States 311/13 312/14 314/13 297/14 1,234 28 7

Compound Bow - Junior Men
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 50 m 50 m 50 m 50 m Total 10 X

1 1- 41D GROCE Aaron USA United States 345/ 2 350/ 1 348/ 2 353/ 1 1,396 103 35
2 1- 43D ABERNETHY Garrett USA United States 349/ 1 343/ 3 351/ 1 350/ 2 1,393 102 42
3 1- 42D HEAVNER Hunter USA United States 336/ 3 342/ 4 345/ 3 335/ 4 1,358 73 28
4 1- 40D GALLANT Adam USA United States 331/ 4 347/ 2 335/ 4 344/ 3 1,357 81 31
5 1- 47D BONHAM Torrey USA United States 329/ 5 330/ 5 335/ 5 331/ 5 1,325 55 19
6 1- 45D YANAK Tyler USA United States 318/ 8 325/ 7 325/ 6 330/ 6 1,298 46 14
7 1- 44D JOHNSON Dylan USA United States 320/ 7 324/ 8 321/ 7 328/ 7 1,293 39 17
8 1- 46D ADAM Brandon USA United States 321/ 6 328/ 6 316/ 8 322/ 8 1,287 42 17

Compound Bow - Junior Women
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 50 m 50 m 50 m 50 m Total 10 X

1 1- 05D JOHNSTON Kailey USA United States 347/ 2 341/ 3 344/ 2 344/ 2 1,376 83 33
2 1- 03D PEARCE Paige USA United States 347/ 3 343/ 1 340/ 3 345/ 1 1,375 83 27
3 1- 05B LANCE Sarah USA United States 347/ 1 341/ 2 345/ 1 341/ 4 1,374 82 24
4 1- 06A COCHRAN Carli -- USA United States 331/ 4 336/ 4 332/ 5 341/ 3 1,340 62 21
5 1- 06D HARMEYER Kayla USA United States 331/ 5 332/ 6 333/ 4 337/ 5 1,333 57 14
6 1- 02D COBUCCI Amanda USA United States 324/ 7 332/ 5 323/ 7 335/ 6 1,314 50 17
7 1- 04B MICHEALS Kansas USA United States 327/ 6 325/ 7 324/ 6 319/ 7 1,295 41 10
8 1- 04D MICHEL Lindsay USA United States 294/ 8 301/ 8 282/ 8 269/ 8 1,146 15 3
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Brookdale Park,
Bloomfield, New Jersey,
USA
12-15 May 2011

2011 GOLD CUP

MEDALLIST BY EVENT

Event Name Date Medal Name NOC

Recurve Men Sat 14 May GOLD ELLISON Brady USA - United States

SILVER KELCHNER Peter USA - United States

BRONZE WUKIE Jacob USA - United States

Recurve Women Sat 14 May GOLD LEEK Miranda USA - United States

SILVER SCAVOTTO Karen USA - United States

BRONZE LORIG Khatuna USA - United States

Compound Men Sat 14 May GOLD COUSINS Dave USA - United States

SILVER BROADWATER Jesse USA - United States

BRONZE WILLET, JR. Rodger USA - United States

Compound Women Sat 14 May GOLD VAN NATTA Jamie USA - United States

SILVER WATSON Diane USA - United States

BRONZE COLIN Christie USA - United States
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Brookdale Park,
Bloomfield, New Jersey,
USA
12-15 May 2011

2011 GOLD CUP

Compound Men

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk NoName NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals  

1/ 1419 1 BROADWATER Jesse USA 148
8/ 1401 8 WILDE Logan USA 147

5/ 1407 5 WILDE Reo USA 148
4/ 1409 4 WILLS Shane USA 147

3/ 1411 3 BUTTS James USA 145
6/ 1407 6 COUSINS Dave USA 147

7/ 1403 7 WILLET, JR. Rodger USA 148
2/ 1411 2 GELLENTHIEN Braden USA 146

Broadwater J. (USA)
148

Wilde R. (USA)
145

Cousins D. (USA)
148

Willet, Jr. R. (USA)
145

Broadwater J. (USA)
147

Cousins D. (USA)
149

Wilde R. (USA)
147

Willet, Jr. R. (USA)
148

GOLD
Cousins D. (USA)

SILVER
Broadwater J. (USA)

BRONZE
Willet, Jr. R. (USA)
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Brookdale Park,
Bloomfield, New Jersey,
USA
12-15 May 2011

2011 GOLD CUP

Compound Men

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk NoName NOC
Code

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 1419 1 BROADWATER Jesse USA 146
32/ 1357 32 BISHOP Dustin USA 144

17/ 1383 17 PRICE Duane USA 142
16/ 1385 16 TRAIL Keith USA 147

9/ 1396 9 GROCE Aaron USA 144
24/ 1374 24 ROUSSEAU Simon CAN 143

25/ 1370 25 THOMPSON Cody USA 144
8/ 1401 8 WILDE Logan USA 149

5/ 1407 5 WILDE Reo USA 149
28/ 1361 28 TICHO William USA 144

21/ 1378 21 HANLEY Tim USA 142
12/ 1393 12 BIANES Tony USA 138

13/ 1387 13 WRUCK Adam USA 141 T.10
20/ 1379 20 GATTO Steven USA 141 T.9

29/ 1358 29 HUTCHISON Jim USA 138
4/ 1409 4 WILLS Shane USA 144

3/ 1411 3 BUTTS James USA 144
30/ 1358 30 HEAVNER Hunter USA 142

19/ 1382 19 LABELLE Shawn USA 141 T.9
14/ 1386 14 BASS Henry USA 141 T.M

11/ 1393 11 ABERNETHY Garrett USA 142
22/ 1378 22 PARENTEAU Benny CAN 139

27/ 1363 27 LECKER Joel USA 138
6/ 1407 6 COUSINS Dave USA 144

7/ 1403 7 WILLET, JR. Rodger USA 149
26/ 1367 26 PRUITTE Jim USA 144

23/ 1376 23 KANE Ken USA 142
10/ 1395 10 BINGER Joshua USA 141

15/ 1386 15 CLELAND Ben USA 143
18/ 1383 18 MANCINI Vincent USA 144

31/ 1357 31 GALLANT Adam USA 146
2/ 1411 2 GELLENTHIEN Braden USA 148

Broadwater J. (USA)
147

Trail K. (USA)
146

Groce A. (USA)
144

Wilde L. (USA)
149

Wilde R. (USA)
148

Hanley T. (USA)
144

Wruck A. (USA)
145

Wills S. (USA)
146

Butts J. (USA)
149

Labelle S. (USA)
145

Abernethy G. (USA)
146

Cousins D. (USA)
149

Willet, Jr. R. (USA)
146

Kane K. (USA)
138

Mancini V. (USA)
141

Gellenthien B. (USA)
150

Broadwater J. (USA)
148

Wilde L. (USA)
147

Wilde R. (USA)
148

Wills S. (USA)
147

Butts J. (USA)
145

Cousins D. (USA)
147

Willet, Jr. R. (USA)
148

Gellenthien B. (USA)
146
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Brookdale Park,
Bloomfield, New Jersey,
USA
12-15 May 2011

2011 GOLD CUP

Compound Men

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

1 COUSINS Dave USA United States 1407 /06 144 149 147 148 149
2 BROADWATER Jesse USA United States 1419 /01 146 147 148 148 147
3 WILLET, JR. Rodger USA United States 1403 /07 149 146 148 145 148
4 WILDE Reo USA United States 1407 /05 149 148 148 145 147
5 WILDE Logan USA United States 1401 /08 149 149 147
5 WILLS Shane USA United States 1409 /04 144 146 147
7 GELLENTHIEN Braden USA United States 1411 /02 148 150 146
8 BUTTS James USA United States 1411 /03 144 149 145
9 TRAIL Keith USA United States 1385 /16 147 146
9 ABERNETHY Garrett USA United States 1393 /11 142 146
9 WRUCK Adam USA United States 1387 /13 141 145
9 LABELLE Shawn USA United States 1382 /19 141 145
9 GROCE Aaron USA United States 1396 /09 144 144
9 HANLEY Tim USA United States 1378 /21 142 144
9 MANCINI Vincent USA United States 1383 /18 144 141
9 KANE Ken USA United States 1376 /23 142 138
17 GALLANT Adam USA United States 1357 /31 146
17 THOMPSON Cody USA United States 1370 /25 144
17 PRUITTE Jim USA United States 1367 /26 144
17 TICHO William USA United States 1361 /28 144
17 BISHOP Dustin USA United States 1357 /32 144
17 CLELAND Ben USA United States 1386 /15 143
17 ROUSSEAU Simon CAN Canada 1374 /24 143
17 PRICE Duane USA United States 1383 /17 142
17 HEAVNER Hunter USA United States 1358 /30 142
17 BINGER Joshua USA United States 1395 /10 141
17 BASS Henry USA United States 1386 /14 141
17 GATTO Steven USA United States 1379 /20 141
17 PARENTEAU Benny CAN Canada 1378 /22 139
17 BIANES Tony USA United States 1393 /12 138
17 LECKER Joel USA United States 1363 /27 138
17 HUTCHISON Jim USA United States 1358 /29 138
33 WIESE Justin USA United States 1343 /33
34 CARTIA Joe USA United States 1333 /34
35 BISHOP Donald USA United States 1329 /35
36 BONHAM Torrey USA United States 1325 /36
37 GRIFFIN John USA United States 1321 /37
38 DECAROLIS Pat USA United States 1319 /38
39 REALFFE Jessy CAN Canada 1313 /39
40 FITZGERALD Ryan USA United States 1311 /40
41 VREELAND Paul USA United States 1309 /41
42 YANAK Tyler USA United States 1298 /42
43 JOHNSON Dylan USA United States 1293 /43
44 ADAM Brandon USA United States 1287 /44
45 YANCINO Christopher USA United States 1260 /45
46 MCENANY Shawn USA United States 1259 /46
47 MEINKING Henry USA United States 1246 /47
48 JIMENEZ Manuel USA United States 1244 /48
49 KOVITCH Richard USA United States 1191 /49
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Brookdale Park,
Bloomfield, New Jersey,
USA
12-15 May 2011

2011 GOLD CUP

Compound Men

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC 50 m 50 m 50 m 50 m 10's X's Score 

1 42A BROADWATER Jesse USA 357 / 2 353 / 1 355 / 1 354 / 2 124 66 1419
2 40B GELLENTHIEN Braden USA 357 / 1 351 /10 353 / 3 350 / 7 115 54 1411
3 39C BUTTS James USA 351 / 8 352 / 7 353 / 4 355 / 1 115 51 1411
4 45B WILLS Shane USA 354 / 5 352 / 6 352 / 6 351 / 5 113 55 1409
5 44C WILDE Reo USA 355 / 3 352 / 5 352 / 5 348 /11 112 58 1407
6 47A COUSINS Dave USA 354 / 6 349 /12 350 /10 354 / 3 112 45 1407
7 43C WILLET, JR. Rodger USA 351 / 7 351 / 8 351 / 8 350 / 6 109 50 1403
8 46C WILDE Logan USA 350 /11 352 / 4 351 / 9 348 /13 105 43 1401
9 41D GROCE Aaron USA 345 /22 350 /11 348 /16 353 / 4 103 35 1396

10 46B BINGER Joshua USA 341 /24 351 / 9 354 / 2 349 /10 102 40 1395
11 43D ABERNETHY Garrett USA 349 /12 343 /26 351 / 7 350 / 8 102 42 1393
12 36D BIANES Tony USA 348 /14 346 /18 349 /14 350 / 9 99 38 1393
13 37A WRUCK Adam USA 347 /15 346 /22 349 /11 345 /15 95 35 1387
14 36B BASS Henry USA 347 /16 346 /19 348 /17 345 /14 93 43 1386
15 47C CLELAND Ben USA 347 /17 342 /29 349 /11 348 /12 92 36 1386
16 42C TRAIL Keith USA 355 / 4 345 /23 349 /11 336 /28 98 30 1385
17 39A PRICE Duane USA 350 / 9 352 / 3 347 /19 334 /31 102 50 1383
18 46A MANCINI Vincent USA 350 /10 348 /14 344 /25 341 /23 92 37 1383
19 36A LABELLE Shawn USA 347 /18 353 / 2 346 /21 336 /27 99 46 1382
20 48C GATTO Steven USA 341 /25 347 /16 347 /18 344 /18 89 40 1379
21 38C HANLEY Tim USA 348 /13 348 /13 341 /28 341 /21 92 37 1378
22 39D PARENTEAU Benny CAN 346 /19 340 /31 348 /15 344 /17 88 34 1378
23 40C KANE Ken USA 346 /21 343 /27 346 /22 341 /22 85 32 1376
24 37D ROUSSEAU Simon CAN 339 /29 346 /20 345 /23 344 /20 84 35 1374
25 37B THOMPSON Cody USA 344 /23 346 /21 343 /26 337 /25 85 27 1370
26 49C PRUITTE Jim USA 341 /26 347 /15 342 /27 337 /26 78 32 1367
27 45C LECKER Joel USA 346 /20 344 /24 337 /31 336 /29 81 32 1363
28 49A TICHO William USA 340 /28 339 /32 338 /30 344 /16 77 33 1361
29 47B HUTCHISON Jim USA 336 /31 338 /34 347 /20 337 /24 74 26 1358
30 42D HEAVNER Hunter USA 336 /31 342 /28 345 /24 335 /30 73 28 1358
31 40D GALLANT Adam USA 331 /37 347 /17 335 /33 344 /19 81 31 1357
32 37C BISHOP Dustin USA 341 /27 341 /30 341 /29 334 /31 74 33 1357

33 44B WIESE Justin USA 335 /35 339 /32 335 /35 334 /31 62 15 1343
34 38B CARTIA Joe USA 336 /31 343 /25 334 /36 320 /45 65 22 1333
35 43B BISHOP Donald USA 336 /31 333 /36 336 /32 324 /40 63 29 1329
36 47D BONHAM Torrey USA 329 /38 330 /40 335 /34 331 /35 55 19 1325
37 45A GRIFFIN John USA 327 /40 331 /37 330 /38 333 /34 55 21 1321
38 43A DECAROLIS Pat USA 332 /36 334 /35 327 /41 326 /39 57 25 1319
39 38D REALFFE Jessy CAN 327 /39 331 /38 333 /37 322 /41 58 23 1313
40 41C FITZGERALD Ryan USA 322 /41 330 /39 329 /39 330 /37 48 10 1311
41 42B VREELAND Paul USA 337 /30 329 /41 327 /40 316 /46 56 17 1309
42 45D YANAK Tyler USA 318 /44 325 /44 325 /42 330 /36 46 14 1298
43 44D JOHNSON Dylan USA 320 /43 324 /45 321 /44 328 /38 39 17 1293
44 46D ADAM Brandon USA 321 /42 328 /42 316 /46 322 /43 42 17 1287
45 41A YANCINO Christopher USA 315 /45 325 /43 315 /47 305 /48 50 25 1260
46 41B MCENANY Shawn USA 311 /47 310 /47 316 /45 322 /42 39 13 1259
47 44A MEINKING Henry USA 298 /49 305 /48 322 /43 321 /44 36 14 1246
48 48A JIMENEZ Manuel USA 313 /46 316 /46 314 /48 301 /49 25 8 1244
49 39B KOVITCH Richard USA 302 /48 287 /49 296 /49 306 /47 27 5 1191
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Brookdale Park,
Bloomfield, New Jersey,
USA
12-15 May 2011

2011 GOLD CUP

Recurve Men

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk NoName NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals  

1/ 1368 1 ELLISON Brady USA 7 (27,29,28,30,28)
9/ 1281 9 CUSICK Jeremiah USA 3 (30,24,28,22,25)

12/ 1269 12 MCGLYN Joe USA 2 (26,28,24,28)
13/ 1268 13 STANWOOD Thomas USA 6 (27,28,25,28)

3/ 1321 3 KAMINSKI Jake USA 4 (29,29,28,26,25)
11/ 1276 11 KELCHNER Peter USA 6 (29,23,28,27,27)

7/ 1308 7 WUNDERLE Vic USA 0 (24,28,26)
2/ 1321 2 WUKIE Jacob USA 6 (29,29,29)

Ellison B. (USA)
6 (29,29,28)

Stanwood T. (USA)
0 (27,25,27)

Kelchner P. (USA)
7 (28,27,28,28,29)

Wukie J. (USA)
3 (26,27,26,29,28)

Ellison B. (USA)
6 (29,28,28,28)

Kelchner P. (USA)
2 (28,27,29,25)

Stanwood T. (USA)
5 T.8 (28,25,28,29,28)

Wukie J. (USA)
6 T.10 (29,29,28,26,25)

GOLD
Ellison B. (USA)

SILVER
Kelchner P. (USA)

BRONZE
Wukie J. (USA)
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Brookdale Park,
Bloomfield, New Jersey,
USA
12-15 May 2011

2011 GOLD CUP

Recurve Men

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk NoName NOC
Code

1/32
Elimin. Round

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 1368 1 ELLISON Brady USA  
-Bye-  

33/ 1148 33 NG Daniel CAN 2 (25,27,25,21)
32/ 1149 32 MOZHAR Alexander CAN 6 (26,25,27,27)

17/ 1252 17 SMITH Josh USA 6 (27,27,25)
48/ 1034 48 GARCES Joe USA 0 (19,21,18)

49/ 992 49 LIZZIO Al USA 0 (21,26,21)
16/ 1259 16 MCLAUGHLIN Daniel USA 6 (29,27,27)

9/ 1281 9 CUSICK Jeremiah USA 6 (30,27,27)
56/ 856 56 ASCIUTO Joseph USA 0 (14,6,3)

41/ 1080 41 WALLACE Charles USA 0 (19,24,17)
24/ 1202 24 BALDOWSKI Phillip USA 6 (27,25,26)

25/ 1199 25 BATEMAN Earle USA 6 T.8 (23,24,20,25,23)
40/ 1084 40 SCUDNER Evan USA 5 T.7 (26,23,25,25,19)

57/ 826 57 ZADOK Ido IS 0 (17,14,11)
8/ 1285 8 KALE Nick USA 6 (27,26,28)

5/ 1316 5 DUENAS Crispin CAN 6 (29,28,27)
60/ 583 60 LOWTHER Tyler USA 0 (5,18,19)

37/ 1110 37 BROWN Greg USA 0 (21,22,25)
28/ 1179 28 HOPKINS Matt USA 6 (25,23,28)

21/ 1214 21 MCLAUGHLIN Sean USA 6 (28,20,25,26,26)
44/ 1058 44 SIMON Eliot USA 4 (26,26,26,21,21)

53/ 950 53 CHURCHILL Henry USA -Bye-
12/ 1269 12 MCGLYN Joe USA   (1)

13/ 1268 13 STANWOOD Thomas USA 6 (27,28,29)
52/ 950 52 ST.BERNARD Keshon USA 0 (16,13,10)

45/ 1052 45 PELLETIER Jonathan USA 6 T.8 (22,25,22,27,22)
20/ 1217 20 ANDERSON Larry USA 5 T.8 (22,23,28,24,25)

29/ 1163 29 ONTELL David USA 6 T.7 (25,24,25,22,26)
36/ 1113 36 OKA Josheph USA 5 T.7 (25,22,26,27,22)

61/ 566 61 GRANETT Avram USA 0 (9,13,16)
4/ 1320 4 FANCHIN Joe USA 6 (29,29,29)

Ellison B. (USA)
6 (27,29,30)

Mozhar A. (CAN)
0 (17,20,25)

Smith J. (USA)
2 (27,24,24,24)

Mclaughlin D. (USA)
6 (26,27,26,27)

Cusick J. (USA)
6 (28,28,27)

Baldowski P. (USA)
0 (25,23,24)

Bateman E. (USA)
0 (22,24,24)

Kale N. (USA)
6 (27,25,25)

Duenas C. (CAN)
7 (28,28,27,28)

Hopkins M. (USA)
1 (25,28,26,27)

Mclaughlin S. (USA)
3 (23,28,26,23,27)

Mcglyn J. (USA)
7 (25,26,26,27,28)

Stanwood T. (USA)
7 (27,28,25,29)

Pelletier J. (USA)
1 (18,28,22,20)

Ontell D. (USA)
0 (25,27,26)

Fanchin J. (USA)
6 (27,29,29)

Ellison B. (USA)
6 (28,28,29)

Mclaughlin D. (USA)
0 (27,17,27)

Cusick J. (USA)
6 (24,25,29,28,30)

Kale N. (USA)
4 (29,28,24,27,29)

Duenas C. (CAN)
4 (26,26,27,28,26)

Mcglyn J. (USA)
6 (26,27,27,26,28)

Stanwood T. (USA)
6 T.9 (26,26,28,29,26)

Fanchin J. (USA)
5 T.7 (26,27,27,28,27)

Ellison B. (USA)
7 (27,29,28,30,28)

Cusick J. (USA)
3 (30,24,28,22,25)

Mcglyn J. (USA)
2 (26,28,24,28)

Stanwood T. (USA)
6 (27,28,25,28)
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Brookdale Park,
Bloomfield, New Jersey,
USA
12-15 May 2011

2011 GOLD CUP

Recurve Men

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk NoName NOC
Code

1/32
Elimin. Round

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

3/ 1321 3 KAMINSKI Jake USA  
-Bye-  

35/ 1119 35 PEREZ Franklin USA 2 (19,24,25,16)
30/ 1157 30 SCHARDT Tyler USA 6 (26,25,21,25)

19/ 1233 19 ONASHVILI Levan USA 2 (28,27,27,20)
46/ 1038 46 EINSMANN Scott USA 6 (24,28,28,22)

51/ 961 51 DIAZ Agustin USA 2 (16,20,30,21)
14/ 1265 14 ANDERSON Jeff USA 6 (27,25,27,28)

11/ 1276 11 KELCHNER Peter USA 6 (27,27,27)
54/ 912 54 AGHILI Arya USA 0 (14,21,20)

43/ 1059 43 MANTHA Mahesh USA 0 (24,20,17)
22/ 1212 22 NGUYEN Hamilton CAN 6 (28,22,26)

27/ 1191 27 CHU Ben USA 7 (27,26,25,27)
38/ 1107 38 BRACKIN Carlysle USA 1 (25,23,25,25)

59/ 745 59 HANLEY Ricky USA   (1)
6/ 1313 6 JOHNSON Richard USA -Bye-

7/ 1308 7 WUNDERLE Vic USA 7 (28,25,30,24)
58/ 795 58 PEREZ Enrique USA 1 (26,25,23,20)

39/ 1092 39 NIETLISBACH Marcel USA 1 (23,17,21,16)
26/ 1193 26 LEE Hyungjin CAN 7 (23,19,23,25)

23/ 1202 23 HUANG Jonathan USA 6 T.8 (24,23,26,23,27)
42/ 1073 42 ROBINSON-MOSHER Avi USA 5 T.8 (27,26,21,23,21)

55/ 885 55 AGNESE Anthony USA 0 (18,24,24)
10/ 1277 10 RIVEST BUNSTER Patrick CAN 6 (26,26,26)

15/ 1265 15 TOLLIS Rick USA 6 (28,26,30)
50/ 976 50 KELLY Daniel USA 0 (21,14,18)

47/ 1036 47 UY Patrick USA 0 (20,21,25)
18/ 1240 18 QUAYLE Michael USA 6 (25,27,28)

31/ 1150 31 MCMENAMY Dillon USA 6 (27,29,25,29)
34/ 1135 34 MALONE John USA 2 (22,24,27,22)

-Bye-  
2/ 1321 2 WUKIE Jacob USA  

Kaminski J. (USA)
6 (28,26,27)

Schardt T. (USA)
0 (26,25,22)

Einsmann S. (USA)
2 (24,25,24,24)

Anderson J. (USA)
6 (25,22,28,27)

Kelchner P. (USA)
7 (27,28,24,26)

Nguyen H. (CAN)
1 (26,24,24,21)

Chu B. (USA)
6 (24,24,24)

Hanley R. (USA)
0 (9,10,22)

Wunderle V. (USA)
6 (29,29,27)

Lee H. (CAN)
0 (27,21,19)

Huang J. (USA)
1 (25,27,23,26)

Rivest Bunster P. (CAN)
7 (28,27,26,29)

Tollis R. (USA)
5 T.9 (26,25,27,27,26)

Quayle M. (USA)
6 T.10 (26,29,26,26,27)

Mcmenamy D. (USA)
2 (28,24,24,25)

Wukie J. (USA)
6 (26,27,27,27)

Kaminski J. (USA)
6 (27,25,25,26,28)

Anderson J. (USA)
4 (25,23,28,28,27)

Kelchner P. (USA)
7 (26,27,27,28)

Chu B. (USA)
1 (23,27,24,20)

Wunderle V. (USA)
7 (28,28,29,30)

Rivest Bunster P. (CAN)
1 (26,28,28,25)

Quayle M. (USA)
0 (26,24,23)

Wukie J. (USA)
6 (28,29,28)

Kaminski J. (USA)
4 (29,29,28,26,25)

Kelchner P. (USA)
6 (29,23,28,27,27)

Wunderle V. (USA)
0 (24,28,26)

Wukie J. (USA)
6 (29,29,29)
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Brookdale Park,
Bloomfield, New Jersey,
USA
12-15 May 2011

2011 GOLD CUP

Recurve Men

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/32 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

1 ELLISON Brady USA United States 1368 /01 -Bye- 6 6 7 6 6
2 KELCHNER Peter USA United States 1276 /11 6 7 7 6 7 2
3 WUKIE Jacob USA United States 1321 /02 -Bye- 6 6 6 3 6  T.10
4 STANWOOD Thomas USA United States 1268 /13 6 7 6 6 0 5  T.8
5 KAMINSKI Jake USA United States 1321 /03 -Bye- 6 6 4
6 CUSICK Jeremiah USA United States 1281 /09 6 6 6 3
7 MCGLYN Joe USA United States 1269 /12 -Bye- 7 6 2
8 WUNDERLE Vic USA United States 1308 /07 7 6 7 0
9 FANCHIN Joe USA United States 1320 /04 6 6 5
9 DUENAS Crispin CAN Canada 1316 /05 6 7 4
9 KALE Nick USA United States 1285 /08 6 6 4
9 ANDERSON Jeff USA United States 1265 /14 6 6 4
9 RIVEST BUNSTER Patrick CAN Canada 1277 /10 6 7 1
9 CHU Ben USA United States 1191 /27 7 6 1
9 MCLAUGHLIN Daniel USA United States 1259 /16 6 6 0
9 QUAYLE Michael USA United States 1240 /18 6 6 0
17 TOLLIS Rick USA United States 1265 /15 6 5
17 MCLAUGHLIN Sean USA United States 1214 /21 6 3
17 SMITH Josh USA United States 1252 /17 6 2
17 MCMENAMY Dillon USA United States 1150 /31 6 2
17 EINSMANN Scott USA United States 1038 /46 6 2
17 NGUYEN Hamilton CAN Canada 1212 /22 6 1
17 HUANG Jonathan USA United States 1202 /23 6 1
17 HOPKINS Matt USA United States 1179 /28 6 1
17 PELLETIER Jonathan USA United States 1052 /45 6 1
17 HANLEY Ricky USA United States 745 /59 -Bye- 0
17 LEE Hyungjin CAN Canada 1193 /26 7 0
17 BALDOWSKI Phillip USA United States 1202 /24 6 0
17 BATEMAN Earle USA United States 1199 /25 6 0
17 ONTELL David USA United States 1163 /29 6 0
17 SCHARDT Tyler USA United States 1157 /30 6 0
17 MOZHAR Alexander CAN Canada 1149 /32 6 0
33 ANDERSON Larry USA United States 1217 /20 5
33 OKA Josheph USA United States 1113 /36 5
33 SCUDNER Evan USA United States 1084 /40 5
33 ROBINSON-MOSHER Avi USA United States 1073 /42 5
33 SIMON Eliot USA United States 1058 /44 4
33 ONASHVILI Levan USA United States 1233 /19 2
33 NG Daniel CAN Canada 1148 /33 2
33 MALONE John USA United States 1135 /34 2
33 PEREZ Franklin USA United States 1119 /35 2
33 DIAZ Agustin USA United States 961 /51 2
33 BRACKIN Carlysle USA United States 1107 /38 1
33 NIETLISBACH Marcel USA United States 1092 /39 1
33 PEREZ Enrique USA United States 795 /58 1
33 JOHNSON Richard USA United States 1313 /06 0
33 BROWN Greg USA United States 1110 /37 0
33 WALLACE Charles USA United States 1080 /41 0
33 MANTHA Mahesh USA United States 1059 /43 0
33 UY Patrick USA United States 1036 /47 0
33 GARCES Joe USA United States 1034 /48 0
33 LIZZIO Al USA United States 992 /49 0
33 KELLY Daniel USA United States 976 /50 0
33 ST.BERNARD Keshon USA United States 950 /52 0
33 CHURCHILL Henry USA United States 950 /53 0
33 AGHILI Arya USA United States 912 /54 0
33 AGNESE Anthony USA United States 885 /55 0
33 ASCIUTO Joseph USA United States 856 /56 0
33 ZADOK Ido IS Israel 826 /57 0
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Brookdale Park,
Bloomfield, New Jersey,
USA
12-15 May 2011

2011 GOLD CUP

Recurve Men

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/32 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

33 LOWTHER Tyler USA United States 583 /60 0
33 GRANETT Avram USA United States 566 /61 0
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Brookdale Park,
Bloomfield, New Jersey,
USA
12-15 May 2011

2011 GOLD CUP

Recurve Men

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC 90 m 70 m 50 m 30 m 10's X's Score 

1 28C ELLISON Brady USA 326 / 1 343 / 1 345 / 1 354 / 1 85 39 1368
2 34A WUKIE Jacob USA 312 / 3 329 / 5 329 / 4 351 / 7 65 32 1321
3 27A KAMINSKI Jake USA 307 / 5 330 / 4 333 / 2 351 / 5 63 26 1321
4 35A FANCHIN Joe USA 303 / 7 333 / 2 330 / 3 354 / 2 64 21 1320
5 20D DUENAS Crispin CAN 320 / 2 325 / 6 321 /10 350 /10 60 17 1316
6 27C JOHNSON Richard USA 304 / 6 331 / 3 325 / 7 353 / 3 67 25 1313
7 30C WUNDERLE Vic USA 310 / 4 324 / 8 324 / 8 350 / 9 60 22 1308
8 31A KALE Nick USA 288 /13 320 /11 326 / 6 351 / 6 48 19 1285
9 30D CUSICK Jeremiah USA 293 /10 324 / 9 313 /14 351 / 7 51 20 1281

10 19D RIVEST BUNSTER Patrick CAN 292 /12 310 /19 322 / 9 353 / 4 46 18 1277
11 29D KELCHNER Peter USA 287 /14 325 / 7 318 /13 346 /13 46 22 1276
12 35C MCGLYN Joe USA 286 /15 315 /14 321 /11 347 /12 52 21 1269
13 32C STANWOOD Thomas USA 293 /11 318 /13 329 / 5 328 /30 49 16 1268
14 22A ANDERSON Jeff USA 285 /16 319 /12 311 /15 350 /11 45 18 1265
15 19C TOLLIS Rick USA 284 /17 315 /15 320 /12 346 /13 42 15 1265
16 29B MCLAUGHLIN Daniel USA 299 / 8 310 /18 307 /19 343 /16 35 8 1259
17 31D SMITH Josh USA 293 / 9 311 /17 308 /18 340 /17 43 16 1252
18 34C QUAYLE Michael USA 282 /18 320 /10 295 /26 343 /15 43 19 1240
19 33B ONASHVILI Levan USA 281 /19 305 /21 309 /17 338 /19 34 8 1233
20 21A ANDERSON Larry USA 281 /20 305 /20 295 /27 336 /20 32 10 1217
21 32B MCLAUGHLIN Sean USA 264 /27 313 /16 303 /22 334 /22 35 10 1214
22 33D NGUYEN Hamilton CAN 280 /21 292 /31 311 /16 329 /29 27 8 1212
23 33C HUANG Jonathan USA 266 /26 299 /24 303 /21 334 /21 35 14 1202
24 25A BALDOWSKI Phillip USA 274 /24 301 /23 303 /20 324 /36 27 9 1202
25 20C BATEMAN Earle USA 279 /22 298 /25 292 /30 330 /25 39 12 1199
26 23D LEE Hyungjin CAN 277 /23 295 /28 298 /24 323 /37 27 5 1193
27 26D CHU Ben USA 254 /30 298 /26 299 /23 340 /18 35 9 1191
28 26C HOPKINS Matt USA 271 /25 292 /33 288 /31 328 /31 25 6 1179
29 30A ONTELL David USA 260 /28 297 /27 284 /34 322 /38 20 3 1163
30 19A SCHARDT Tyler USA 249 /33 281 /36 294 /29 333 /24 22 8 1157
31 31B MCMENAMY Dillon USA 235 /38 302 /22 283 /35 330 /26 28 8 1150
32 21D MOZHAR Alexander CAN 246 /35 291 /32 285 /33 327 /33 27 9 1149
33 22D NG Daniel CAN 242 /36 277 /39 295 /27 334 /23 27 10 1148
34 20A MALONE John USA 252 /31 294 /30 260 /43 329 /28 21 6 1135
35 24C PEREZ Franklin USA 232 /41 261 /46 296 /25 330 /27 29 13 1119
36 21C OKA Josheph USA 251 /32 269 /43 266 /39 327 /35 16 3 1113
37 20B BROWN Greg USA 259 /29 273 /42 260 /44 318 /41 14 4 1110
38 25B BRACKIN Carlysle USA 239 /37 288 /34 265 /41 315 /44 16 5 1107
39 28B NIETLISBACH Marcel USA 181 /52 294 /29 289 /32 328 /32 25 10 1092
40 28D SCUDNER Evan USA 248 /34 279 /38 256 /46 301 /48 14 4 1084
41 30B WALLACE Charles USA 229 /42 265 /44 270 /37 316 /42 20 5 1080
42 24A ROBINSON-MOSHER Avi USA 234 /40 246 /53 266 /40 327 /34 13 6 1073
43 25C MANTHA Mahesh USA 218 /44 274 /41 249 /48 318 /40 16 5 1059
44 25D SIMON Eliot USA 218 /43 277 /40 270 /36 293 /53 9 2 1058
45 27D PELLETIER Jonathan USA 217 /45 251 /51 269 /38 315 /45 11 3 1052
46 29C EINSMANN Scott USA 210 /47 282 /35 226 /50 320 /39 19 9 1038
47 26A UY Patrick USA 235 /39 250 /52 258 /45 293 /52 13 2 1036
48 23A GARCES Joe USA 216 /46 261 /47 263 /42 294 /51 17 7 1034
49 29A LIZZIO Al USA 168 /54 262 /45 247 /49 315 /43 15 7 992
50 33A KELLY Daniel USA 183 /51 279 /37 203 /55 311 /46 17 5 976
51 32A DIAZ Agustin USA 161 /55 245 /54 251 /47 304 /47 13 4 961
52 27B ST.BERNARD Keshon USA 189 /49 259 /48 204 /54 298 /50 13 3 950
53 31C CHURCHILL Henry USA 195 /48 253 /50 210 /53 292 /54 7 2 950
54 32D AGHILI Arya USA 169 /53 232 /56 210 /52 301 /49 9 1 912
55 34B AGNESE Anthony USA 185 /50 241 /55 196 /56 263 /58 10 6 885
56 19B ASCIUTO Joseph USA 158 /56 254 /49 175 /58 269 /57 7 1 856
57 24D ZADOK Ido IS 146 /57 221 /57 184 /57 275 /56 7 2 826
58 35B PEREZ Enrique USA 132 /58 156 /60 218 /51 289 /55 6 1 795
59 28A HANLEY Ricky USA 116 /60 197 /58 173 /59 259 /59 7 2 745
60 26B LOWTHER Tyler USA 106 /61 185 /59 69 /61 223 /60 0 0 583
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Brookdale Park,
Bloomfield, New Jersey,
USA
12-15 May 2011

2011 GOLD CUP

Recurve Men

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC 90 m 70 m 50 m 30 m 10's X's Score 

61 22C GRANETT Avram USA 127 /59 115 /61 116 /60 208 /61 2 0 566
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Brookdale Park,
Bloomfield, New Jersey,
USA
12-15 May 2011

2011 GOLD CUP

Compound Women

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk NoName NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals  

1/ 1403 1 VAN NATTA Jamie USA 144
8/ 1359 8 NICELY Kendal USA 142

5/ 1375 5 PEARCE Paige USA 142 T.9*
4/ 1376 4 JOHNSTON Kailey USA 142 T.9

3/ 1388 3 COLIN Christie USA 145
11/ 1349 11 NEAL Samatha USA 144

7/ 1367 7 WATSON Diane USA 144
2/ 1392 2 ANSCHUTZ Erika USA 142

Van Natta J. (USA)
145

Pearce P. (USA)
139

Colin C. (USA)
141

Watson D. (USA)
144

Van Natta J. (USA)
145

Watson D. (USA)
143

Pearce P. (USA)
143

Colin C. (USA)
148

GOLD
Van Natta J. (USA)

SILVER
Watson D. (USA)

BRONZE
Colin C. (USA)
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Brookdale Park,
Bloomfield, New Jersey,
USA
12-15 May 2011

2011 GOLD CUP

Compound Women

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk NoName NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 1403 1 VAN NATTA Jamie USA 148
16/ 1314 16 COBUCCI Amanda USA 137

9/ 1359 9 SKARVAN Tristan USA 140
8/ 1359 8 NICELY Kendal USA 143

5/ 1375 5 PEARCE Paige USA 138
12/ 1344 12 JOHNSTON Diane USA 137

13/ 1340 13 COCHRAN Carli USA 142
4/ 1376 4 JOHNSTON Kailey USA 146

3/ 1388 3 COLIN Christie USA 146
14/ 1339 14 LORENTI Brittany USA 132

11/ 1349 11 NEAL Samatha USA 143
6/ 1374 6 LANCE Sarah USA 138

7/ 1367 7 WATSON Diane USA 144 T.10
10/ 1355 10 BOGUMIL Marleigh USA 144 T.8

15/ 1333 15 HARMEYER Kayla USA 139
2/ 1392 2 ANSCHUTZ Erika USA 147

Van Natta J. (USA)
144

Nicely K. (USA)
142

Pearce P. (USA)
142 T.9*

Johnston K. (USA)
142 T.9

Colin C. (USA)
145

Neal S. (USA)
144

Watson D. (USA)
144

Anschutz E. (USA)
142
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Brookdale Park,
Bloomfield, New Jersey,
USA
12-15 May 2011

2011 GOLD CUP

Compound Women

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

1 VAN NATTA Jamie USA United States 1403 /01 148 144 145 145
2 WATSON Diane USA United States 1367 /07 144 144 144 143
3 COLIN Christie USA United States 1388 /03 146 145 141 148
4 PEARCE Paige USA United States 1375 /05 138 142 139 143
5 NEAL Samatha USA United States 1349 /11 143 144
6 ANSCHUTZ Erika USA United States 1392 /02 147 142
6 JOHNSTON Kailey USA United States 1376 /04 146 142
6 NICELY Kendal USA United States 1359 /08 143 142
9 BOGUMIL Marleigh USA United States 1355 /10 144
9 COCHRAN Carli USA United States 1340 /13 142
9 SKARVAN Tristan USA United States 1359 /09 140
9 HARMEYER Kayla USA United States 1333 /15 139
9 LANCE Sarah USA United States 1374 /06 138
9 JOHNSTON Diane USA United States 1344 /12 137
9 COBUCCI Amanda USA United States 1314 /16 137
9 LORENTI Brittany USA United States 1339 /14 132
17 JANICK Tremblay CAN Canada 1301 /17
18 MICHEALS Kansas USA United States 1295 /18
19 KIEBORZ Mackenzie USA United States 1280 /19
20 SWEET Elizabeth USA United States 1259 /20
21 CAMPANELLI Rima USA United States 1234 /21
22 MICHEL Lindsay USA United States 1146 /22
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Brookdale Park,
Bloomfield, New Jersey,
USA
12-15 May 2011

2011 GOLD CUP

Compound Women

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC 50 m 50 m 50 m 50 m 10's X's Score 

1 01A VAN NATTA Jamie USA 352 / 1 349 / 2 353 / 1 349 / 2 107 41 1403
2 05A ANSCHUTZ Erika USA 348 / 4 352 / 1 342 / 5 350 / 1 97 47 1392
3 03C COLIN Christie USA 350 / 2 347 / 3 344 / 4 347 / 3 95 36 1388
4 05D JOHNSTON Kailey USA 347 / 6 341 / 9 344 / 3 344 / 6 83 33 1376
5 03D PEARCE Paige USA 347 / 7 343 / 5 340 / 7 345 / 5 83 27 1375
6 05B LANCE Sarah USA 347 / 5 341 / 8 345 / 2 341 / 8 82 24 1374
7 02A WATSON Diane USA 349 / 3 341 / 7 340 / 8 337 /11 79 27 1367
8 03A NICELY Kendal USA 341 / 9 344 / 4 335 /11 339 /10 78 33 1359
9 06C SKARVAN Tristan USA 346 / 8 342 / 6 339 /10 332 /15 78 30 1359

10 03B BOGUMIL Marleigh USA 340 /11 333 /13 335 /12 347 / 4 72 25 1355
11 05C NEAL Samatha USA 340 /10 339 /10 339 / 9 331 /16 68 31 1349
12 01C JOHNSTON Diane USA 336 /12 333 /12 335 /13 340 / 9 64 21 1344
13 06A COCHRAN Carli USA 331 /14 336 /11 332 /15 341 / 7 62 21 1340
14 04C LORENTI Brittany USA 333 /13 332 /14 340 / 6 334 /14 64 19 1339
15 06D HARMEYER Kayla USA 331 /15 332 /16 333 /14 337 /12 57 14 1333
16 02D COBUCCI Amanda USA 324 /17 332 /15 323 /19 335 /13 50 17 1314

17 01D JANICK Tremblay CAN 320 /18 325 /17 329 /16 327 /17 47 16 1301
18 04B MICHEALS Kansas USA 327 /16 325 /18 324 /18 319 /19 41 10 1295
19 01B KIEBORZ Mackenzie USA 311 /19 322 /19 326 /17 321 /18 42 11 1280
20 04A SWEET Elizabeth USA 311 /20 321 /20 314 /21 313 /20 32 11 1259
21 02C CAMPANELLI Rima USA 311 /20 312 /21 314 /20 297 /21 28 7 1234
22 04D MICHEL Lindsay USA 294 /22 301 /22 282 /22 269 /22 15 3 1146
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Brookdale Park,
Bloomfield, New Jersey,
USA
12-15 May 2011

2011 GOLD CUP

Recurve Women

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk NoName NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals  

1/ 1341 1 LORIG Khatuna USA 7 (26,29,29,27)
9/ 1251 9 MICKELBERRY Erin USA 1 (26,24,25,26)

5/ 1282 5 CIESLINSKI Lori USA 4 (26,29,27,24,25)
4/ 1303 4 SCAVOTTO Karen USA 6 (26,24,30,24,27)

3/ 1324 3 LEEK Miranda USA 7 (23,27,28,28,24)
10/ 1244 10 CHAI Sarah USA 3 (27,24,23,28,22)

7/ 1280 7 KOEHL Heather USA 4 (24,27,25,22,27)
2/ 1337 2 NICHOLS Jennifer USA 6 (24,25,25,28,29)

Lorig K. (USA)
2 (24,27,27,27)

Scavotto K. (USA)
6 (25,27,27,28)

Leek M. (USA)
6 T.9 (22,24,28,28,28)

Nichols J. (USA)
5 T.8 (27,30,27,28,27)

Scavotto K. (USA)
1 (23,28,25,25)

Leek M. (USA)
7 (27,28,26,28)

Lorig K. (USA)
7 (28,26,27,28,29)

Nichols J. (USA)
3 (28,25,27,28,23)

GOLD
Leek M. (USA)

SILVER
Scavotto K. (USA)

BRONZE
Lorig K. (USA)
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Brookdale Park,
Bloomfield, New Jersey,
USA
12-15 May 2011

2011 GOLD CUP

Recurve Women

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk NoName NOC
Code

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 1341 1 LORIG Khatuna USA 6 (29,26,26)
32/ 1067 32 SOLER Geovanna USA 0 (19,19,22)

17/ 1178 17 BLAKE Emily Theresa USA 6 (16,27,24,26)
16/ 1189 16 MEADOWS Samatha UK 2 (23,25,23,23)

9/ 1251 9 MICKELBERRY Erin USA 6 (27,27,22,24)
24/ 1151 24 PAYNE Pascale CAN 2 (23,25,23,21)

25/ 1129 25 MANTHA Brandi USA 1 (20,18,22,19)
8/ 1271 8 STOVER Holly USA 7 (24,22,22,23)

5/ 1282 5 CIESLINSKI Lori USA 7 (24,22,23,23)
28/ 1090 28 CHALUT Nancy CAN 1 (24,20,20,18)

21/ 1155 21 BARDEN Justine USA 2 (25,23,23,23)
12/ 1231 12 BRAUN Kristin USA 6 (18,27,25,24)

13/ 1205 13 GILBERT Michelle USA 0 (19,22,17)
20/ 1166 20 SOLC Molly CAN 6 (25,25,20)

29/ 1085 29 RAINES Candice USA 4 (26,24,25,25,22)
4/ 1303 4 SCAVOTTO Karen USA 6 (23,23,27,26,27)

3/ 1324 3 LEEK Miranda USA 7 (26,24,27,27)
30/ 1077 30 JONES Ann USA 1 (22,24,13,25)

19/ 1175 19 TREVANIAN TSAI Nancey USA 2 (21,23,27,21)
14/ 1203 14 BROWN Mackenzie USA 6 (23,22,28,22)

10/ 1244 11 CHAI Sarah USA 6 (25,24,24,28,27)
22/ 1155 22 DEBORD Kayla USA 4 (21,26,25,16,21)

27/ 1111 27 CARDENA Gloria USA 0 (18,23,24)
6/ 1281 6 MILLER Stephanie USA 6 (25,27,25)

7/ 1280 7 KOEHL Heather USA 7 (26,25,26,27)
26/ 1120 26 GIBILARO Ariel USA 1 (24,25,24,19)

23/ 1152 23 WOLF Cassandra USA 0 (16,25,23)
11/ 1241 10 LEE Vanessa CAN 6 (27,26,25)

15/ 1199 15 BERNSTEIN Sarah USA 6 (21,25,24,26)
18/ 1175 18 CLARK Janice CAN 2 (27,20,22,23)

31/ 1068 31 ERICKSON Shanna USA 0 (19,23,19)
2/ 1337 2 NICHOLS Jennifer USA 6 (26,28,27)

Lorig K. (USA)
6 (27,26,28)

Blake E. (USA)
0 (22,24,24)

Mickelberry E. (USA)
7 (27,26,28,28)

Stover H. (USA)
1 (27,22,27,26)

Cieslinski L. (USA)
7 (28,24,26,27)

Braun K. (USA)
1 (24,24,20,25)

Solc M. (CAN)
0 (24,24,24)

Scavotto K. (USA)
6 (27,25,27)

Leek M. (USA)
6 (25,30,24,28)

Brown M. (USA)
2 (24,26,26,26)

Chai S. (USA)
6 (27,28,25,25,25)

Miller S. (USA)
4 (29,26,24,26,24)

Koehl H. (USA)
6 (27,23,28,27,27)

Lee V. (CAN)
4 (25,24,25,28,26)

Bernstein S. (USA)
1 (21,26,25,20)

Nichols J. (USA)
7 (29,27,25,28)

Lorig K. (USA)
7 (26,29,29,27)

Mickelberry E. (USA)
1 (26,24,25,26)

Cieslinski L. (USA)
4 (26,29,27,24,25)

Scavotto K. (USA)
6 (26,24,30,24,27)

Leek M. (USA)
7 (23,27,28,28,24)

Chai S. (USA)
3 (27,24,23,28,22)

Koehl H. (USA)
4 (24,27,25,22,27)

Nichols J. (USA)
6 (24,25,25,28,29)
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Brookdale Park,
Bloomfield, New Jersey,
USA
12-15 May 2011

2011 GOLD CUP

Recurve Women

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

1 LEEK Miranda USA United States 1324 /03 7 6 7 6 7
2 SCAVOTTO Karen USA United States 1303 /04 6 6 6 6 1
3 LORIG Khatuna USA United States 1341 /01 6 6 7 2 7
4 NICHOLS Jennifer USA United States 1337 /02 6 7 6 5 3
5 CIESLINSKI Lori USA United States 1282 /05 7 7 4
6 KOEHL Heather USA United States 1280 /07 7 6 4
7 CHAI Sarah USA United States 1244 /10 6 6 3
8 MICKELBERRY Erin USA United States 1251 /09 6 7 1
9 MILLER Stephanie USA United States 1281 /06 6 4
9 LEE Vanessa CAN Canada 1241 /11 6 4
9 BROWN Mackenzie USA United States 1203 /14 6 2
9 STOVER Holly USA United States 1271 /08 7 1
9 BRAUN Kristin USA United States 1231 /12 6 1
9 BERNSTEIN Sarah USA United States 1199 /15 6 1
9 BLAKE Emily Theresa USA United States 1178 /17 6 0
9 SOLC Molly CAN Canada 1166 /20 6 0
17 DEBORD Kayla USA United States 1155 /22 4
17 RAINES Candice USA United States 1085 /29 4
17 MEADOWS Samatha UK United Kingdom 1189 /16 2
17 CLARK Janice CAN Canada 1175 /18 2
17 TREVANIAN TSAI Nancey USA United States 1175 /19 2
17 BARDEN Justine USA United States 1155 /21 2
17 PAYNE Pascale CAN Canada 1151 /24 2
17 MANTHA Brandi USA United States 1129 /25 1
17 GIBILARO Ariel USA United States 1120 /26 1
17 CHALUT Nancy CAN Canada 1090 /28 1
17 JONES Ann USA United States 1077 /30 1
17 GILBERT Michelle USA United States 1205 /13 0
17 WOLF Cassandra USA United States 1152 /23 0
17 CARDENA Gloria USA United States 1111 /27 0
17 ERICKSON Shanna USA United States 1068 /31 0
17 SOLER Geovanna USA United States 1067 /32 0
33 HWANG Chae Christine USA United States 1052 /33
34 USHERENKO Olga USA United States 1043 /34
35 CHULI Kristen CAN Canada 1024 /35
36 PHELPS Amber USA United States 999 /36
37 FIELD Anjalie USA United States 994 /37
38 KWOK Anne CAN Canada 989 /38
39 BRUNET Hannah CAN Canada 942 /39
40 YOUNG Lani USA United States 825 /40
41 MINKOWITZ Barbara USA United States 704 /41
42 GEORGE Katelyn USA United States 679 /42
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Brookdale Park,
Bloomfield, New Jersey,
USA
12-15 May 2011

2011 GOLD CUP

Recurve Women

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC 70 m 60 m 50 m 30 m 10's X's Score 

1 17C LORIG Khatuna USA 333 / 1 334 / 2 319 / 4 355 / 1 62 24 1341
2 18A NICHOLS Jennifer USA 325 / 3 340 / 1 323 / 2 349 / 2 71 24 1337
3 17A LEEK Miranda USA 326 / 2 330 / 4 326 / 1 342 / 4 55 17 1324
4 11C SCAVOTTO Karen USA 309 / 6 332 / 3 321 / 3 341 / 6 49 12 1303
5 12A CIESLINSKI Lori USA 307 / 7 318 /10 318 / 5 339 / 8 40 10 1282
6 08A MILLER Stephanie USA 309 / 5 325 / 5 304 / 9 343 / 3 44 20 1281
7 15A KOEHL Heather USA 311 / 4 320 / 8 313 / 6 336 / 9 45 20 1280
8 13B STOVER Holly USA 304 / 8 316 /11 310 / 8 341 / 5 44 18 1271
9 16C MICKELBERRY Erin USA 291 /14 324 / 6 310 / 7 326 /16 38 9 1251

10 13A CHAI Sarah USA 292 /13 318 / 9 302 /10 332 /20 33 11 1244
11 09D LEE Vanessa CAN 293 /12 312 /12 297 /12 339 / 7 39 14 1241
12 07C BRAUN Kristin USA 299 / 9 321 / 7 278 /18 333 /13 38 14 1231
13 13D GILBERT Michelle USA 287 /17 304 /16 280 /17 334 /12 34 11 1205
14 15B BROWN Mackenzie USA 293 /11 301 /17 273 /19 336 /10 33 9 1203
15 18B BERNSTEIN Sarah USA 276 /22 306 /14 299 /11 318 /24 22 5 1199
16 12B MEADOWS Samatha UK 269 /27 306 /13 292 /13 322 /22 28 16 1189
17 17B BLAKE Emily Theresa USA 282 /19 289 /24 282 /16 325 /17 31 7 1178
18 08D CLARK Janice CAN 277 /21 292 /22 283 /15 323 /21 24 7 1175
19 13C TREVANIAN TSAI Nancey USA 272 /23 305 /15 271 /20 327 /15 22 8 1175
20 17D SOLC Molly CAN 288 /16 297 /20 253 /23 328 /14 22 9 1166
21 14C BARDEN Justine USA 290 /15 292 /23 250 /24 323 /19 27 6 1155
22 07A DEBORD Kayla USA 269 /28 283 /27 288 /14 315 /25 16 5 1155
23 07B WOLF Cassandra USA 284 /18 297 /19 247 /26 324 /18 20 5 1152
24 11D PAYNE Pascale CAN 278 /20 299 /18 255 /22 319 /23 22 4 1151
25 18C MANTHA Brandi USA 298 /10 297 /21 237 /30 297 /34 17 4 1129
26 14D GIBILARO Ariel USA 267 /29 282 /30 262 /21 309 /30 10 2 1120
27 12C CARDENA Gloria USA 270 /26 287 /25 219 /34 335 /11 23 4 1111
28 10D CHALUT Nancy CAN 271 /24 283 /28 241 /28 295 /35 15 4 1090
29 16A RAINES Candice USA 248 /34 273 /32 250 /25 314 /27 16 6 1085
30 14A JONES Ann USA 266 /30 282 /33 237 /31 292 /37 11 6 1077
31 10C ERICKSON Shanna USA 246 /35 282 /29 230 /32 310 /29 16 8 1068
32 08C SOLER Geovanna USA 252 /32 261 /34 243 /27 311 /28 18 9 1067

33 14B HWANG Chae Christine USA 239 /37 273 /31 241 /29 299 /32 17 3 1052
34 09A USHERENKO Olga USA 240 /36 286 /26 219 /33 298 /33 14 2 1043
35 16D CHULI Kristen CAN 256 /31 250 /38 204 /38 314 /26 18 4 1024
36 11A PHELPS Amber USA 220 /39 259 /36 217 /35 303 /31 8 2 999
37 16B FIELD Anjalie USA 248 /33 252 /37 206 /37 288 /38 14 3 994
38 12D KWOK Anne CAN 235 /38 248 /39 212 /36 294 /36 10 5 989
39 15D BRUNET Hannah CAN 270 /25 261 /35 125 /41 286 /39 10 1 942
40 09C YOUNG Lani USA 200 /40 231 /40 134 /40 260 /40 5 2 825
41 10A MINKOWITZ Barbara USA 168 /41 191 /42 112 /42 233 /41 4 2 704
42 15C GEORGE Katelyn USA 133 /42 215 /41 136 /39 195 /42 6 2 679
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